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AMBARELLA INC.

ISIN: KYG037AX1015

Overview

2024/05/24 22:00:00

Price
50.12 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.14% (1.05)

KYG037AX1015
AMBA

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

1,900 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

48.00 USD (100)
50.65 USD (100)
49.67 USD
50.69 USD
48.93 USD
49.07 USD
50.066283 USD
419,684
21,028,095.48
10,084

WKN: G037AX101

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

ol s

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Set

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG037AX1015&ID_NOTATION=71193513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26c0bcbb4603f1945716c19a0b55265a7d190a31a0b92676dabafaa4c81aaca4&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0156547a4d0293bc9&time=1716779368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c8b42093f5b0a5d82a22e374f72f6536cffec1d070048c80af5897def58e5fe&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed9cdc2270cb8ae42&time=1716779368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=897cf04dcb02c97313a59a7b8dd40a2728ab39f39651c07ea40c94f115a68154&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b60a40502b4c5f90&time=1716779368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09b992c326f8216197e9867c805b0bca7e5bb6ded7962a46076711c6ffebb105&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30ea26baf0e5f5965&time=1716779368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b03992b1d8664cba4f4baaa3bb26ba162cbc0ff325c5158870c018751870445&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1e2726db52d2f7f6&time=1716779368&tool=RSC

AMBARELLA INC.

Details
2024/05/24 22:00:00 Sy
Price 225.00
50.12 USD
Difference (] 2.14% (1.05) 200.00 *
General attributes 175.00 'r
ISIN KYGO037AX1015 u
Symbol AMBA 150.00
Exchange Nasdaq &
Currency uUsD 1725.00

Sector Technology

Security Stock 100.00

JMW ‘

:\:I,::ket cap 1,900 EUR ly' ¥ /L‘rj

g:)nchmark MSCI WORLD INDE;((STRD, m . ,.]k Ir‘ Mp\d}{l\“‘){m
50.00 /LJW w’i\ M

UHD) Wm
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 48.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 50.65 USD (100)
Open 49.67 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 50.69 USD Source: FactSet
Low 48.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 49.07 USD
VWAP 50.066283 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 419,684 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 49.86 USD (399,804)
Trading volume 21,028,095.48 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 45.92 USD (571,549)
Number of trades 10,084 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 51.31 USD (553,763)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 59.69 USD (585,676)
YTD High | date 65.39 USD (2024/02/28)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 40.31 USD (2024/04/22)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 89.19 USD (2023/06/14)
Perf (%) -10.21% -28.18% -48.52% 52 Weeks Low I date 40.31 USD (2024/04/22)
Perf (abs.) -5.70 -19.67 -47.23
Beta 2.23 2.44 2.53 Arbitrage views
Volatility 37.43 47.01 63.45 Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 46.20 EUR 0.01 2
24
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:38 45.97 EUR 0.00 7
24
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 50.12 USD 21.03 10,084
24
Munich 2024/05/ 08:09 45.69 EUR 0.00 2
24
London Stock 2023/11/ 16:41 55.90 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71193513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141413813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95979381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457

AMBARELLA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/ 08:10 45.02 EUR 0.00
24

2024/05/ 19:31 46.15 EUR 0.00
24

2024/05/ 08:09 45.13 EUR 0.00
24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71985499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079382

AMBARELLA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

8.
PO
Ambarella

Contact Details
AMBARELLA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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